
a 
Y am ala kshmi lVludralava m\rr 4 rrrcra nJtltttl rvl uu ]i' I 

(Controlled by the Covt. of Kerala)
A unit of Kerala Rural Employment & Welfare Society

Kanjikode West P.O., Palakkad - 678 623
TINNo :32010843442 Office -0491 -2566253
CSTNo :32010843442 C cM - 0491 - 2566053
Email: glm.kjd@gmail.com Sales Store -0491 - 2006012

GLrWDl19l2r Date : 06.10.2021

Limited Tender Notice

Limited Tenders are invited from Manufacturing/Authorised dealers for the
supply of Printing , Binding Materials for Gramalakshmi Mudralayam, Kanjikode,
Pafakkad, Kerala State, on running rate contract basis, for a period upto 3'1.03.2022
from the date of supply order.

Specifications

PRINTING & BINDING MATERIALS

Sl.No Item Specifications
Approximate Qty

Required for l Year

1.
Book binding cloth

Ordunary Grade 1, 1-10cm x (20m

Roll)
500 Ro
200 Ro

(Red)
( Blue )

2
Book binding cloth Rexin 100 cm X (20m roll

500 Ro
200 Ro

(Red)
( Blue )

3 P.S. Plate

Technova MIDAS or medium run
equivalent quality 770 mmX927
mm X 0.28 mm 400 Nos

4

P.S. Developer ( for Positive
PS Plates) Novatone 300 gms 50 Packets

5

Technova Dampakleen
Roller Care 5 Ltr Pack

6

Spl.Book Black Ink (Offset
Sheet fed) 20 Kg Pack soo fe 'r'

7

Kerosene Based Roller - Cum

Damper Wash 5 Ltr Pack 400 Ltr

8 Baniyan Waste Cotton 1-st Quality 500 Kg

9 Stitching Wire Deuco Brand 22Guage 40 Roll

10 Dampaning Hose l-90 mm 20 Meter

L1 Dampaning Hose 210 mm 20 Meter

12 Blanket Wash 1-00 Litre

13 Sponge Visko vita 50 Nos

1.4 Cellophane Tape Pan fix 24 Nos

15 Hot melt Glue Fevicol SA - 84 400 Kg

1.6 Numbering Ink 100 ml Bottle - Red 100 Bottle

17 Thread No.2 500 Roll



L8

Pidilite bulbond synthetic
Resin Adhesive 1 Kg Pack 400 Kg

L9 Stapler Pin No.10 100 Box

20 Packing Machine Strap
With name printed 850 mtr/roll
(a.s Kclroll) 300 Roll

2I Glycerin lP (Glycerol) 400 Grms/bottle 20 Kg

22 Cotton Tape (1-0 mm Width)
Pure cotton , Braided 6s Yarn

2000 Roll

23 Ortho Phospheric Acid 500 ml/1 ltr 5 Ltr

24 Arabic Gum 50 Kg

25 LED Tube 20 Watt 100 Nos

26 LED Bulb 9 Watt 50 Nos

Tender Conditions

l. Last Date & time for submission of tender/bid z l6ll0li021, 11.00 am

.2. Date & time of opening tender/bid : 16/1012021, 02.00 pm

3. All Tenders/bids shall be accepted through Courier/By post/By hand/By E-mail. Those

sending bids by mail, may send it to glakshmiod@qmail.com

4. The tenders/bids shall be opened at the O/o the General Manager, Gramalakshmi

Mudralayam, Kanjikode on the prescribed date ond time.

5. Tenders/bids must be quoted in English language only.

6. Supply should be done within 30 days from the date of Supply Order, which

shall be made as per requirement. . **
7. All rules and reEiulations of the Tender/bid shall be in accordance with the Store

Purchase Manual of the Govt. of Kerala.

8. The successful tenderer will have to execute agreement deed in the prescribed foimat

on Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- for the due fulfillment of the contract. 
-""t- 

.-: t-.*
9. The undersigned has every right to amend/cancel the ftrll or part of this Tender .,u-'*

Notice. 
't

10. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction on courts only at Palakkad.

1 1.The rates and conditions of supply should be made clearly in respect of the item.

12. Rates quoted should be inclusive of all taxes/charges for delivery at shop of the

bidder.

13. Rate quoted shall be valid upto the tender period.

14. Payment will be made after supply of each lot of materials.

15.The Purchaser have the right to cancel the supply order at any time without

assigning any reoson.

16.The item should be of very good Quality and of prescribed specification if any for any

material specificAtors may be quoted by the bidder , in tender.

G
(oEpurv o

GRAM \LAr(s I ,41 MUDRALAYAM
KAN.JIKODE WEETI FALA(KAS


